m ST. JOHNS COUNTY OPEN HORSE SHOW - SUNDAY APRIL 19, 2026

ST, JOHIIN COUNTY
NORYE COUNCIILL

NP e W

10.
11.

12.
13,
14.
1
16.
17,
18.

19

20.
21,
22,
23.

24,
239

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
3
32.
3.
34.
35

ST JOHNS COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS 5840 SR 207 ELKTON, FL

GATES OPEN 7:00AM - SHOW DAY REGISTRATION BEGINS AT 8:00AM - FIRST CLASS 9AM
FLAG CEREMONY - 4H REBEL RIDERS DRILL TEAM
JUDGE: JENNIFER SAWYER - TRAIL: ZANE WILLIAMS - TRAIL CLASS OPEN 10-2
REGISTRATION: ALL DAY SJICHC MEMBERS $75.00 - NON-MEMBERS $85.00 - GROUNDS FEE $5
SINGLE CLASSES SICHC MEMBERS $25.00 NON-MEMBERS $35.00 - COATS OPTIONAL

PRE-REGISTRATION @ SJCHC.ORG - $5 FOOD TRUCK LUNCH VOUCHER FOR REGISTRATION BY 4/5
MUST REGISTER 1 HOUR PRIOR TO CLASS

STOCK MARES

STOCK GELDINGS

MODELHUNTER MARES

MODEL HUNTER GELDINGS

RANCH CONFIRMATION MARES

RANCH CONFIRMATION GELDINGS

MINI/PONY HALTER MARES/GELDNGS
1ST AND 2ND PLACE FROM CLASSES 1-7

RETURN TO SHOW -NO ENTRY FEE
MINI/PONY SHOW MANSHIP

SHOWMANSHIP 12 & U E/W

SHOWMANSHIP 18 & U E/W
SHOWMANSHIP 19 & O E/WW
WARM UP BREAK TBA
LEADLINE 8 & UNDER {NO FEE)
LEADLINE 8 & UNDER EQUITATION {NO FEE)
WALK PLEASURE E/W
WALK EQUITATION (PATTERN})
W/T PLEASURE 18 & U E/W
W/T EQUITATION 18 & U (PATTERN)
W/T PLEASURE 19 & O E/W

. W/T EQUITATION 19 & O E/W (PATTERN)

LUNCH 4H REBEL RIDERS

WESTERN PLEASURE W/T 12 & U
WESTERN EQUITATION 12 & U (PATTERN)
WESTERN PLEASURE 13-18

WESTERN EQUITATION 13-18 (PATTERN)

WESTERN PLEASURE 19 & O
WESTERN EQUITATION 19 & O(PATTERN)

RANCH PLEASUREW/T 12 & U
RANCH PLEASURE W/T13-18
RANCH PLEASUREW/T 19 & O
RANCH PLEASURE 18 & U
RANCH PLEASURE 19 & O
RANCH RIDING W/T 12 & U
RANCH RIDING W/T 13-18
RANCH RIDING W/T19& O
RANCH RIDING 18 & U

RANCH RIDING19 & O
SHORT BREAK
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HUNT SEAT UNDER SADDLE 12 & UW/T

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 18 & U

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 19 & O

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION W/T12 & U

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 18 & U

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 19 & U
BREAKFORSET UP

12 & U CROSSRAILS W/T (W/ 36 & 39)

18 & U CROSSRAILS W/T (W/ 16 & 17)

19 & O CROSSRAILS W/T (W/ 18 & 19)

HUNTER HACK 18 & U 18"

HUNTER HACK 19 & O 18"

GRASS ARENA
MINI/PONY IN HAND OBSTACLE
TRAILW/T 18 & U
TRAILW/T19&0
WESTERN TRAIL W/T12 & U
WESTERN TRAIL 13-18
WESTERN TRAIL19 & O
RANCH TRAIL W/T 13-18
RANCH TRAILW/T19&0

RANCH TRAIL W/T/L18 & U
RANCH TRAIL W/T/L19& O

HIGH POINT DIVSIONS

MINI/PONY 7, (8), 47,
W/T PLEASURE
18 & U 10R 2, (10), 16, 17, 43 OR 48
19 & OVER 10R 2, (11), 18, 19, 44 OR 49
WESTERN PLEASURE
12 & UW/T 1 OR 2, (9), 20, 21, 50
13-18 10R 2,{10), 22,231
19& 0O 1 OR 2, (11), 24, 25, 52

RANCH PLEASURE

12 & UNDERW/T

50R 6, (9), 26, 31, 50

13-18 W/T 5 OR 6, (10), 27, 32, 53
19 & OVER W/T SOR 6, {11), 28, 33, 54
18 & UNDER W/T/L 5 OR 6, (10), 29, 34, 55
19 & OVER W/T/L SOR 6, {11), 30, 35, 56
HUNTER

12 & UW/T 30R 4, {9), 36, 39,42

18 & UNDER 3 OR 4, {10), 37, 40, 45
19 & OVER 30R 4, {11), 38,41, 46




